
Account Creation/Management

Facebook Account Setup

Account Maintenance

Creating Promotion Pages 

Facebook Analytics Tracking

No of Likes*

Facebook Event Creation*

Facebook Posting & Sharing

Creating Communities & Groups

0

5

0

2

20

1

4

40

2

7

80

5

(Most popular)
ACTIVITIES BASIC STANDARD PRO PREMIUM

SMO PACKAGES

NOTES:    
These packages are created for your convenience. All of Our Packages can be Custom Tailored to Your Needs.       

 

Please Contact us to Get a Custom Quote to Meet Your Business Needs.     
    
Contract Duration: There is a minimum length of 6 months in all SMO packages.    
    
Additional Content, Images and Videos to be provided or charged separately.    
    
Press Release writing you needs to respond to our questions in a timely manner to ensure that your project gets completed on 
time.    
    
*No of Fans/likes are average estimations; they may slightly vary upon respective business industries and packages.  
    
**Need input From Client Side.    
*** Client have to provide only legit emails databases

Twitter  Account Setup

Profile Maintenance 

Twitter Post

Increasing Followers*

10 30 60 100

 Account Setup/Management 

Local Listing in Google 

Google Circles Creation

Google Circles  Increase*

Linkedin Account Setup

Linkedin Post

Increasing Friend's Network 

Sharing Ideas and Information 

5 20 40 80

 Account Setup/Management 

Videos Upload Limit 

Increasing Subscribers network*

Likes* 

25 50 70

 Account Setup/Management 

Pins

Followers* 

10 20 40

 Account Setup/Management 

Likes

Followers* 

 Account Setup/Management

 Account Setup/Management

Minimum Craigslist Ad Postings

 Account Setup/Customization 

Blog Writing & Posting 

Blog Promotion

Blogs URL Submission

1

5

2

10

4

20

6

25

 Account Setup/Management 10 15 20 50

SOCIAL BOOKMARKING 

Image Promotion**

Digital Stock Industry Related Photography with logo or promo 1 3 6

IMAGE PROMOTION

Provided by Client 

VIDEO PROMOTION 

10 20 30 50

Email Marketing Management

Custom Email Template**

Email Campaigns per Month***

E-MAIL MARKETING

1 up to 1000 2 up to 2000 4 up to 5000

SMO Activity Report

REPORTS 

Email

Phone 

SUPPORT 


